High Temperature Deep Cycle GEL 6V Battery
The 6V deep-cycle industrial batteries are made with
heavy-duty, long-lasting connection terminals, thick
plates and advanced stabilizer materials to handle
extreme working conditions and vibrations. With some
of the longest run times and highest cycle life in the
industry. This series is highly suitable for application in
Sweeper clearance car.

Popular item for Sweeper Clearance Car
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Width Height
Total
Height
kgs kgs
HTB6-200 6 200 306 168 220 222 30 30.5
HTB6-210 6 210 260 180 247 249 29.5 30
HTB6-220 6 220 306 168 220 222 31.5 32
HTB6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.5 31
HTB6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.5 35
HTB6-310 6 310 295 178 346 366 46 46.5
HTB6-330 6 330 295 178 354 360 46.6 47.1
HTB6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.3 55.8
HTB6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 56.8 57.3
Best Partner For Sweeper Clearance Car
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB series